
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

DNS 

DNS 

E 

E 

E 

E 

E 

E 

E 

E 

E 

# 

677 

57 

14 

681 

881 

214 

2 

76 

Name 

Klaus Homrich 

Michael Weyand 

Holger Koch 

Holger Schöler 

Eldor Braun 

Matthew Maynard 

Markus Strumpler 

Jörg Benner 

Club / Wohnort 

MSF Winningen 

MSC Freier Grund ADAC 

Köln 

Freudenberg 

MSF Winningen 

MSC Hennweiler 

MCC Warndt 

Wölferlingen 

Team 

Quad-Racing-Willmann 

KTM Race- Factory Alskom 

Shadow Quad Racing 

Quad-Racing-Willmann 

M&N Racing 

Quad Briel Racing 

Fahrzeug 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Honda 

KTM 

CanAm 

R1.  

25 

20 

16 

15 

22 

18 

0 

0 

R2.  

25 

22 

20 

18 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Total 

50 

42 

36 

33 

22 

18 

0 

0 

Printed: 08.04.2018 17:24:56 

Zeitnahme & Auswertung: Manuel Seipel 

Rennleiter: Armin Bolz 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hessencup 

HFM MX Hessencup Wolfshausen 

Quad 

Geamtergebnis ab 35  Jahren 

Wolfshausen 1,950 km 


